
 

BEML LIMITED 
 (A Government of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence)  

"BEML SOUDHA " 23/1, 4TH Main, S.R. Nagar, Bangalore 560027  

Phone : 080 22963179 / 22963315. FAX: 080 22963283. TIN: 29040051691 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

CORRIGENDUM-2                       

Tender no-6300029474 

Tender ref: KE01/DEM/MSCPV/ARMOURED BODY KIT/01       Dtd: 11.10.2019 

 

Sub: Extension of tender due date. 

With reference to the tender cited above, it is hereby informed that above tender due date from 
12/10/2019, 2.00PM has been extended up to 21/10/2019, 2.00PM. 
 

 
This corrigendum is part of the tender document no 6300029474. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender enquiry remain unaltered. 

 
 
          -sd- 
 For BEML Limited 
 DGM Materials  
BEML Limited- EM Division, 
 Kolar Gold fields,Karnataka-563115 


